
MS Track 2024

Day Date Opponent Game Time Bus time

Saturday March 23 AT Georgetown 4:30 PM 3:30 PM

Saturday April 6 AT Manchester 9:00 AM 7:30 PM

Wednesday April 10 AT North Adams 4:30 PM 3:30 PM

Monday April 15 AT Western Brown 

Wednesday April 17 AT West Union 4:30 PM 3:30 PM

Saturday April 20 AT Hilsboro 9:00 AM 7:30 AM

Wednesday April 24 AT Ripley 4:30 PM 3:30 PM
Thursday April 25 AT Lynchburg-Clay 4:30 PM 3:30 PM

Tuesday April 30 Fairfield 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

Friday May 3 SHAC Meet AT Lynchburg HS 4:30 PM 3:00 PM

State Meet (qualifiers only)


